
STANDARD TRAINING TOPICS
• ABCs of Fall Protection
• Anchor use and inspection
• Body harness proper fit, use and inspection
• Connector use and inspection

FALL DEMONSTRATIONS
• Use of various equipment
• Dynamic performance of connecting devices
• Fall arrest
• Swing falls

RESCUE
• When is it needed
• OSHA requirements
• Planning and execution

AFTER A FALL
• Learn the physical science involved with suspension trauma

ANNUAL FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT INSPECTIONS
• Conducted by competent person with proper documentation

Custom programs may also be available

WORKFORCE TRAINING

   225 Wilshire Avenue SW, Concord NC 28025   •   800-230-0319   •   www.safewaze.com

Training is a critical investment in 
our mission to save and protect the 
lives and livelihoods of workers. 

Ideal training size for 5 to 100 employees

45 to 90 minutes depending on topics and inspections

Available at no cost for both distributors and end users

ON-SITE TRAINING
  FALL PROTECTION
  & PRODUCT DEMO

Consult with your Regional Sales Manager to determine the best solution for your needs.

OSHA estimates that for every $1 
invested in a safety and health 
program, companies can save $4-$6.

SOUTH CENTRAL: Blake Harrigan | blake@safewaze.com | 901-827-1235
SOUTHWEST: Chris Salisbury | chris@safewaze.com | 512-909-3284
MIDWEST: Phil Schaser | phil@safewaze.com | 262-212-2732

SOUTHEAST: Roger Ramstack | rogerr@safewaze.com | 770-715-7490
MID-ATLANTIC : Ryan Fusco | ryan@safewaze.com | 412-557-1070
WEST: Dave Molendyk | dave@safewaze.com | 213-400-5500


